
 

 

 
 

ALPHA OMEGA  *  WASHINGTON, DC CHAPTER  *  2015 – 2016 
 

All meetings to be held at 4935 Bar and Kitchen, 4935 Cordell Ave., Bethesda, MD 
unless otherwise noted 

Cocktails 5:30 pm, Dinner & Lecture 6:30 pm 

 
 
Friday, September 25, 2015 
Opening Meeting – Shabbat 
Dinner 
6:30 pm 
Exiles in Sepharad: 
The Jewish Millennium in Spain 
Author/Diplomat Jeffrey Gorsky 
All are welcome – spouses, 
partners & significant others 
 
Tuesday, October 20, 2015 
Integration of Implants with 
Removable Prosthetics 
Dr. Thanos Ntounis 
 
Friday, November 13, 2015 
6:30 pm 
Shabbat Across AO 
All are welcome – spouses, 
partners & significant others 
 
Tuesday, November 17, 2015 
Digital Impressions and Scanners 
Mr. Joseph Cantor Lee 
ProTech Laboratory 
 
 
 
 

Wednesday, December 2, 2015 
Sherril Ann Siegel Memorial 
Lecture 
“Restoring Implants –  
A Biomechanically and 
Esthetically Sound Approach” 
Dr. Stefano Gracis 
AO Members receive a 
discounted tuition rate 
Washington, DC Marriott 
1221 22nd St., NW 
Washington, DC 
 
December 24 – 29, 2015 
AO International Convention 
Marriott Renaissance Hotel 
999 9th St. NW 
Washington, DC 
 
Thursday, December 31, 2015 
New Year’s Eve Party 
The Mansion on O Street 
2020 O St. NW 
Washington, DC 
 
 
 
 
 

Sunday, January 31, 2016 
Brunch & Learn 
Shift Happens! Problem Solvers 
for Restorative Dentistry 
Dr. Howard Strassler 
Location: TBA 
 
Tuesday, February 16, 2016 
When to use a Nightguard, When 
not to in dealing with TMD and 
Oral Facial Pain 
Dr. Sylvan Mintz 
 
Tuesday, March 15, 2016 
Caring for Older Adults in Your 
Practice: Strategies for Success 
Dr. Janet Yellowitz 
 
Tuesday, April 19, 2016 
Human Papilloma Virus: 
Implications for Your Practice 
Jacquelyn Fried RDH, BA, MS 
 
May 2016 Officers Installation  
 
June 2016 Annual Golf Outing 
 
June 2016 Pool Party 

 
 

 


